ICV Factor: 82.77 Indexed In WHO (HINARI) and IAS (Indian Abstract Services)

The Pharma Innovation International Journal + Monthly Issue

+ High Citation

+ Abstracted and Indexed

## **The Pharma Innovation Journal**

Peer Reviewed Journal, Refereed Journal, Indexed Journal

ISSN Online: 2277-7695, Print ISSN: 2349-8242, NAAS RATING: 5.23, Impact Factor: RJIF 5.98

Publication Certificate

This certificate confirms that "Radhika R" has published manuscript titled "Serum minerals and bone specific enzymes status in chronic bone disorders in canines".

Details of Published Article as follow:

Volume	:	12
Issue	:	1
Year	:	2023
Page Number	:	1935-1937

Certificate No.: 12-1-234

Yours Sincerely,

Akhil Gupta Publisher The Pharma Innovation Journal www.thepharmajournal.com Tel: +91-9711224068



The Pharma Innovation Journal Email: jpbr.anil@gmail.com Website: https://www.thepharmajournal.com/